
Mike Piazza

Vice President of K-12 Sales
(503) 657-3123 Ext. 202
mpiazza@sapiazza.com

Marlena Caton

K-12 Sales Assistant
(503) 542-8453

mcaton@sapiazza.com

Dawn Irvine

K-12 Corporate Sales Assistant
(503) 388-3716

dirvine@sapiazza.com

Bonnie Britt

Northwest
(253) 973-3733 

bbritt@sapiazza.com

Dana Saverino

Midwest
(630) 377-5659

dsaverino@sapiazza.com

Diana Mccarthy

Northeast
(716) 583-3970

dmccarthy@sapiazza.com

Patty Meeks

Southwest
(760) 808-6787

pmeeks@sapiazza.com

Chris Amsler

Southern California
(951) 331.0384

camsler@sapiazza.com

Kevin Horn

South Central
(214) 695-3547 

khorn@sapiazza.com

Mark Webb

East Coast
(336) 213-5412

mwebb@sapiazza.com

Regional K-12 sales directors

Contact oUR K-12 SALES TEAM!Contact oUR K-12 SALES TEAM!

Find your local 
rep below!
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